Pairing of round 2 of venlo open 2024,

Table White

30-5-2024

Black

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
Bye

Bye

Van Gool, Henk

De Laat, John
Franssen, Michel
Hol, Frans

Hovens, Geert

De Martino, Peppe
Ekker, Joshua
Gerards, Bert
Vossen, Jack

Dael, Mart

Van Overbeek, Frank
Lindelauf, Wil
Toll, Maarten

Van Gardingen, Koen
In 't Veld, Gerard
Tinnemans, Dion
Timmermans, Peter
Iguaddouren, Moussa

Smith, Peter

(loss)

(draw) 40 Yang,

2 Schoeber, Peter

Ovan

.5)

.5)

Stepine, Farouk

Van der Grinten, Bas
Alonso, Jose
Feijen, Niels
Leenders, Hans

Van der Hoogt, Nico
Stikkelbroeck, John
Thijssen, Piet
Boskemper, Danny
Gyrych, Nikita
Rongen, Jos

Jacobs, Johan
Keijsers, Wim
Anders, Hartmut
Oosterbaan, Gerben
Oberst, Alfred
Janssen, Maurice
Blok, Valentin

Maaskant, Siem

.5)

.5)

13-
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Pairing of round 1 of venlo open 2024,

Table White

23-5-2024

Black

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Bye

(draw)

Anders, Hartmut

Van der Grinten, Bas
Stikkelbroeck, John
Alonso, Jose
Gerards, Bert
Feijen, Niels

Blok, Valentin

Van der Hoogt, Nico
Keijsers, Wim
Thijssen, Piet
Oosterbaan, Gerben
Gyrych, Nikita
Janssen, Maurice
Hol, Frans
Maaskant, Siem
Leenders, Hans

Stepine, Farouk

2 Schoeber,

Peter; 14 Boskemper, Danny; 17 Vossen,

22 Van Overbeek, Frank;

Van Gool, Henk

In 't Veld, Gerard
Jacobs, Johan
Tinnemans, Dion
Toll, Maarten
Timmermans, Peter
Hovens, Geert
Smith, Peter

Ekker, Joshua

Van Gardingen, Koen
De Laat, John
Lindelauf, Wil
Franssen, Michel
Iguaddouren, Moussa
De Martino, Peppe
Yang, Ovan

Oberst, Alfred

27 Dael, Mart; 30 Rongen,

Jack;

Jos
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11-
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15-

37-

18-

39-

20-

12-

25

28

31

10

33

13

35

16

38

19

40

36



